General Purpose Valves
Catalog No. CB-03-1SA
El
ec
tri
c a
ct
ua

OUT
Model No.
How to order
A 	 Port size
B  Sealant
0 H-NBR, internal exhaust specifications
Code Item
A   Port size
8A Rc1/4
8G G1/4
8N 1/4NPT
10A Rc3/8
10G G3/8
10N 3/8NPT
E  Voltage *1
1 100 VAC
3 24 VDC
4 12 VDC
C  Coil option *1
2C Standard Lead wire (without both lamp/surge suppressor)
2G
Option
DIN terminal box (Pg7), without lamp
2GS DIN terminal box (Pg7), without lamp/with surge suppressor
2H DIN terminal box (Pg7), with lamp (inside terminal box)
2HS DIN terminal box (Pg7), with lamp (inside
terminal box)/with surge suppressor
D  Other options
Blank No
B With mounting plate
B 	Sealant
C 	Coil option
D 	Other options
E 	 Voltage
[Example of model No.]
EXA-8A-02CB-1
Model:�Compact air blow valve EXA Aluminum body
A  Port size	 : Rc1/4
B  Sealant material	: H-NBR, internal exhaust specifications
C  Coil option	 : Lead wire
D  Other options	 : With mounting plate
E  Voltage	 : 100 VAC
*1: Refer to the table on the left for the available coil option and voltage combinations.
Coil
option
 Voltage
1 3 4
2C
2G
2GS
2H
2HS
Select from the combinations indicated with
 above.
EXA 8A 2C B 10
NC (Normally Closed)
Port size: Rc1/4, 3/8
P4 specifications
as standard
P4